LOT P

LoTQ

LOTR

LOT S

LOTT

LOTU

LOTV

LOT W

LOT X

LOTY

LOT Z

LOT AA

1889
1890-0
1887
1886

1923

1917

1926
1934-C

1933
1934-D

1883
1863

1862

1862
1773

1863

MORGAN SILVER DOLLAR
MORGAN SILVER DOLLAR
MORGAN SILVER DOLLAR
MORGAN SILVER DOLLAR

SILVEFR CERTIFICATE - ONE DOLLAR

U.S. NOTE - ONE DOLLAR

SET OF 12 SILVER CERTIFICATES

SERIES SILVER CERTIFICATE - ONE DOLLAR
SERIES SILVER CERTIFICATE - TEN DOLLAR
SERIES SILVER CERTIFICATE - 5 DOLLARS

SERIES-BLUE STAR CERTIFICATE - 5 DOLLARS

MARCH 3 ACT FRACTIONAL CURRENCY 25 CENTS
MARCH 3 ACT FRACTIONAL CURRENCY 3 CENTS

MARCH 3 ACT FRACTIONAL CURRENCY 50 CENTS

JULY 17 FRACTIONAL CUDRRENCY U.S. POTAGE 10 CT
50 SHILLINGS SERIAL 13511

JAN 15T STATE OF GEORGIA ONE DOLLAR
CONFEDERATE TREASURY

(4) 2 DOLLAR FEDERAL NOTES-POSTAL STAMPED
UNCIRCULATED - IN SERIAL NR ORDER



